
Participant Name Title Business Address Phone Number Email Address

Rafael Sosa Chief Estimator Escobar Construction rafael@escobarco.com

Lauren Lustyan
Environmental 

Construction, Inc.
(818)449-8920 llustyan@environcon.com

Roberto Maya
United Construction 

and Landscape, Inc.
(818)988-9706 info@ucmland.net

Denise Buchanan
Sacred Garden Designs, 

Inc.
(310)980-2770 denise@sacredgardendesigns.com

Judi Gregory Go 2 Zero (877)462-9376 judi@go2zero.net

Jonathan Levy Go 2 Zero (877)462-9376

Michelle Quirante
Senior Account 

Manager

Merriwether and 

Williams Insurance 

Services

550 S. Hope St, Suite 

1835, Los Angeles, CA 

90071

(213)258-3088 mquirante@imwis.com

Ivonne Pena (626)632-8962 ipena@dpw.lacounty.gov

Andrea Luna
Community 

Organizer

1689 Beverly Blvd, Los 

Angeles, CA 90026
(323)236-3875 aluna@lanlt.org
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